
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 June 23,  1961 
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Time 

11:00a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
Lunch 
3:10p 
3:15p 
3:25p 
3:30p 
3:35p 
3:55p 
5:00p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
7:40p 
9:00p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

with 

f 
t 

t 
f 

t 

LD 

the 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Craig Raupe  of  ICA 
Ralph Dungan 
Dale Miller  and  two  friends  to  say  hello 
shook hands  with  Richard  White  (El  Paso) 
Ambassador George  Yeh  of  China  (delivered  letter  from  Pres.  Chiang) 
General Ambassador  Romulo 

President, Sec  of  State  and  several  Senators  on  Berlin  at  White  House 
P-38: Max  Friedman 
Mary Lasker 
David Bell 
Mary Lasker 
David Bell 
Bill Theis 
Walter 
Sen Moss 
Dr. Isen  for  contact  lens 
To Sheraton  Park  Hotel  apt  with  Dr.  Isen  and  MMW 
dinner at  S-Park apt:  Mrs.  Johnson,  Bob  Waldron,  MMW,  Margaret  Hodges, 

Dr. Isen 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


