	O VI	CE PRES	SIDENT	LYNDO	ИВ.	JOHNS	ON
	DA	DAILY DIARY					
The Vice	Presiden	t began	his d	lay at	(pla	ce)	P-38
1110 1200							

Day Friday June 23, 1961

Date_____

Entry	Entry Time		phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		LD		Code		
-						
, i						
1	11;00a			Craig Raupe of ICA		
2	11:00a	f		Ralph Dungan		
3	11:30a			Dale Miller and two friends to say hello		
4	11:30a			whook hands with Richard White (El Paso)		
5	12:00n			Ambassador George Yeh of China (delivered letter from Pres. Chiang)		
6	12:15p	Ì		General (Ambassador + Romulo		
7		with	the	President, Sec of State and several Senators on Berlin at White House		
8	3:10p			P-38: Max Friedman		
9	3:15p	l .		Mæry Lasker		
10	3:25p	t		David Bell		
11	3:30p	t		Mary Lasker		
12	3:35p	f		David Bell		
13	3:55p			Bill Theis		
14	5:00p	t		Walter		
15	5:30p			Sen Moss		
16	6:00p			Dr. Isen for contactlens		
17	7:00p			To Sheraton Park Hotel apt with Dr. Isen and MMW		
18	9:00p			dinner at S-Park apt: Mrs. Johnson, Bob Waldron, MMW, Margaret Hodges,		
				Dr. Isen		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.